
◦ Olympic Day Guests Competition

◦ Akassia Festival Color & Foam

◦ Guests are Welcomed to Take 
Photos of the Bu昀昀et

◦ New Year's Eve Dinner With 
Saxophonist

◦ Due Live Singer

◦ Kids Show (Lion King)

◦ Lottery

◦ Brazilian Show

◦ Belly Dance

◦ Due Singer with Animation Dance 
Floor

� Count Down

� Dance Party 

◦ 10:30

◦ 15:00

◦ 18:30

◦ 19:00

◦ 20:15

◦ 20:45

◦ 21:15

◦ 21:45

◦ 22:30

◦ 23:15

◦ 23:59

� 00:00

Beach

Beach

Rest.

Rest. Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

(+20)65 33 900 40/41/42/43/44

www.akassiaresort.com

dos@akassiaresort.com


