31.DEC.2025

o	10:30	0	Olympic Day Guests Competition	Beach	
0	15:00	ο	Akassia Festival Color & Foam	Beach	
o	18:30	o	Guests are Welcomed to Take Photos of the Buffet	Rest.	
ο	19:00	o	New Year's Eve Dinner With Saxophonist	Rest. Stage	
0	20:15	0	Due Live Singer	Stage	
0	20:45	o	Kids Show (Lion King)	Stage	
0	21:15	o	Lottery	Stage	
0	21:45	0	Brazilian Show	Stage	
0	22:30	0	Belly Dance	Stage	
o	23:15	o	Due Singer with Animation Dance Floor	Stage	
0	23:59	•	Count Down	Stage	
•	00:00	•	Dance Party	Stage	
愈	dos@akas				
		RKASSIA Basso Resord			
ð					